Pockaxite odinianty npo Bamy ajuiepriro/Tell your waiter about your allergy

C Hi}l aHKI/I/ B re akfaStS Bara/Weight Hina/Price

AHIJIIHCHKUH CHITAHOK 400 300
Seuns-rnasyxa 3 IBOX S€Ilb, KOBOACKH MUCITHBCHKI,

MaHYeTTa, MIKC caiar 3 MOMIJOpaMH, TOCT 3

BEPIIKOBUM MaciiOM, KBacoJIsi y TOMaTHOMY COYCi,

YJai 3 MOJIOKOM.

English breakfast

Two fried eggs , grilled sausages, pancetta, mix salad

with tomatoes, toast with butter, bean in

tomato sauce, tea with milk.

@paHy3bKHil CHIZaAHOK 400 300
OmMIieT 3 IBOX SIEIh 3 CUPOM, MOJIOYHA COCHCKA, MIKC

caJsiaT 3 MoM110poM, Oaret, KapToruis ¢pi,

TOpPOIIOK KOHCEPBOBAHUM, KpyacaH 3 JDKEMOM,

OOKaJI IrpuCTOTO BHHA.

French breakfast

Omelette from two eggs with cheese, sausage, mix

salad with tomato, baguette, french fries, tinned

peas, croissant with jam, glass of sparkling wine.

I'ynyabcbKHii CHiTaHOK 350 300
Sedns-00BTyXa 3 MIKBapKaMH, JOMAIIHS KoBoOaca,

MapuHOBaHI rpudu, OprH3a, KBAIlIEHUH OTIPOK, y3Bap

Hutsul breakfast

Scrambled eggs with cracklings, homemade sausage,

marinated mushrooms, cheese, pickles, uzvar.

Cuigmanok JlecepTHmii 400 300
BiBcsiHa kalra Ha MOJIOILI 3 ST0JaMU, MITHHII

3 cupoM ab0 CUPHHUKH a00 KpyacaH, Kakao.

Dessert breakfast

Oatmeal porridge on milk with berries, pancakes with

cottage cheese or cheesecakes or croissant with jam,

Cacao.

Cuiganxku agutsa4i/Children's breakfasts

Bara/Weight Hiina/Price
Cuinanox Nel 200 150

Kamra monouna Ha BuOip, MIIMHIIL 3 COJOJKUM CHPOM

abo muuHII 3 s10TyKaMu a00 CUPHUKHU.



Breakfast Nel

Porridge on your choice, pancakes with cottage cheese
or pancakes with apples or cheescakes.

Cuiganok Ne2 200
Sleunst ab0 OMIIET 3 MOJIOYHOIO COCHCKOIO Ta

CBIKMMH OBOYAMH.

Breakfast Ne2

Fried eggs or omelette with milk sausage and

fresh vegetables.

Cuinanok Ne3 200
Kypsua kotiera Ha nmapy 31 CBIKUMHU OBOYAMU Ta

KapTOIUISIHUM IIope ab0 CrarerTi 3 MacioM.

Breakfast Ne3

Chicken steam cutlet with fresh vegetables and

mashed potatoes or spaghetti with butter.

Xo0J10aH1 3aKyCKH/Appetizers

Bara/Weight
Tap tap 3 TensITHHU 200
Beef tartare
bpyckerra 3 nococem 120
Bruschetta with salmon
[Nomnanackkuit ocenenes 3 KapTOIISHO 200
Holland herring with potatoes
Jlucudky MapuHOBaHI 100
Pickled chanterelles
OneHbkn MapuHOBaH1 100
Pickled honey agarics
Canaru/Salads

Bara/Weight
Tenmnuii canat 3 TEISITUHOIO 280

MEYeHUMH OBOYaMu Ta coycoM bypOoH

150

150

Hina/Price
385

285

215

145

95

Hina/Price

285



Warm veal salad with baked vegetables
and Bourbon sause

['penibkuii 250
Greek salad
Canat «le3ap» 3 Kypkoro abo KpeBeTKaMHu 300

abo ococeM
Caesar salad with chicken or prawns or salmon

Cynu/Soups
Bara/Weight
Bopm 300
Borsch
BynbiioH 3 1OManIHbOIro MiBHS Ta 300
JIOKIITHHOO
Broth with home rooster and noodles
OcHoBHi crpaBu/Main Course
Bara/Weight
Bbipcrporanos 300
Beefstroganoff
Kypsiaa rpyzaka 3 ronyoum cupom 200/50
Chicken fillet with blue cheese
Jlococh rpuiib € IMMOHHUM KypAOM 250
Grilled salmon under hollandaise sauce
I'puab Menw/Grill menu
Bara/Weight
dopenb pidkoBa TpUITh 3a 100

Grilled freshwater trout

175

210/250/260

Lina/Price

150

120

Hina/Price

285

290

450

Hina/Price

140



Jlopano rpuib
Grilled dorado

«Hsro-Mopx» creiik (USA)
New York steak (USA)

«Pubaii» creiik (USA)
Ribeye steak (USA)

Creiik smoBuuunii (UA)

Beef steak (UA)

I"'apuipu/Side Dishes

['pubwu 611 y Beprikax
Ceps in cream

Kapromns ¢pi
French fries

Kaprormistae mrope
Mashed potatoes

Kaproruis mo-censtHebku
Baked potatoes with spices

OBoui TpuITh
Grilled vegetables

Bapenuxku/Dumplings

Bapenuku 3 kammycroro
Dumplings with cabbage

Bapenuku 3 kapTomiiero Ta rpudamMu
Dumplings with potatoes and mushrooms

Bapenuku 3 BUIIHEIO
Dumplings with cherry

3a 100

3a 100

3a 100

250

Bara/Weight
200

150

200

200

250

Bara/Weight
350

350

350

170

415

465

420

Lina/Price
235

85

75

85

225

Hina/Price

145

175

165



ITacra Ta pizorTo/Pasta and risotto

Pi3otTo 3 O1tuMuU rpubaMu Ta HapMe3aHOM
Risotto with ceps and parmigiano

Cnarerti Kap6onapa
Spahgetti Carbonara

Hecepru/Desserts

[Hokonaguuit GoHman 3 cupom a0p 0Jir0
Chocolate fondant with dor blue cheese

ITanHa xoTTa
Panna cotta

Mopo31BO BIaCHOTO BUPOOHUIITBA
Ice cream

/1o nuBa/Beer snacks

Kypstui kpuiblisg B MEOBO-TIPUMYHOMY COYCI
Chicken wings in honey-soy sauce

Pebpa cBuHI 3 coycoM 6apOekro
Pork ribs with BBQ sauce

["amOyprep 3 TEAATHHOIO
Veal burger

Pynbka cBUHHA 3ameyueHa 3 MEJIOM Ta
TIpYHIEeIO
Pork leg baked in honey and mustard

Bara/Weight
300

300

Bara/Weight
150

200

100

Bara/Weight
300

3a 100

400

1000

Hina/Price
235

205

Lina/Price
150

120

130

Hina/Price
185

135

365

550



